
PROCUREMENT TIMELINE AMENDMENT  

 

UPDATED AS OF 07/03/25 

 

 
MAGNOLIA SCIENCE ACADEMY ORANGE COUNTY 

(Yorba Linda and Anaheim) 

Board Meeting – RFP Approval Saturday 04/05/2025 

Release of RFP Friday 06/20/25 

First Public Notice Thursday 06/26/25 

Second Public Notice Thursday 07/03/25 

Respondent Question Submission 
Deadline Tuesday 07/08/25 

SFA Provides Answers Wednesday 07/09/25 

Deadline for Submission of Sealed 
Proposal Friday 07/25/25 

Proposals Opened Tuesday 07/29/25 

Proposals Evaluated 
Tuesday-Fri 07/29/25-08/01/25 

Board Meeting – Proposal Approval Saturday 08/02/25 

Anticipated Awarded Date Monday 08/04/25 

UPDATED AS OF 07/03/25 

 

The SFA will make every effort to adhere to the schedule. However, the SFA 
reserves the right to amend the schedule, as necessary, and will post a notice of 
said amendment at https://www.schoolsinaction.com/vendor-rfps 

 


